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AUTHENTIC
SLIP 226 MINI

BOXERS 220 | 092 T-SHIRT 201BOXERS 223 MINI

TSHIRT 205SLIP 221 | 093

AUTHENTIC220, 223: S-2XL  | 092: 3XL-5XL
221, 225: S-2XL  | 093: 3XL-5XL

205

206

230

202 NEW

201 NEW

207

202+

203 NEW

237

BACK

T-SHIRT, BOX, SLIP:
DIFFERENT COLORS

3



CLASSIC

001/94 | 011/94

001/97 | 011/97

001/95 | 011/95

001/98 | 011/98

001/96 | 011/96

001/99 | 011/99

CLASSIC001: S-3XL
011: 4XL-5XL 5



001/75 | 011/75 001/81 | 011/81

001/90 | 011/90001/101 | 011/101 001/72 | 011/72

001/73 | 011/73

CLASSIC CLASSIC001: S-3XL
011: 4XL-5XL

001: S-3XL
011: 4XL-5XL

001/100 | 011/100 001/86 | 011/86 001/88 | 011/88 

001/91 | 011/91 001/92 | 011/92 001/93 | 011/93

6 7



COMFORT002: S-3XL
008: 4XL-5XL

002/183 | 008/183 002/187 | 008/187 002/188 | 008/188

002/189 | 008/189 002/190 | 008/190 002/192 | 008/192

COMFORT

002/201
008/201

002/202
008/202

002/203
008/203

002: S-3XL
008: 4XL-5XL 9



002/193 | 008/193

002/196 | 008/196

002/194 | 008/194 002/195 | 008/195

002197 | 008/197 002/198 | 008/198

COMFORT COMFORT002: S-3XL
008: 4XL-5XL

002: S-3XL
008: 4XL-5XL

002/199 | 008/199

002/175 | 008/175

002/200 | 008/200 002/182 | 008/182

002185 | 008/185 002/186 | 008/186

10 11



PRIME

904/70

904/73

904/71

904/74

904/72

904/75

PRIME904: S-2XL

904/76

904/77

13



904/66

PRIME904: S-2XLPRIME 904: S-2XL

904/50 904/69

904/79 904/49904/78

904/54 904/53

904/67

904/65

904/68

14 15



MODAL 50%, COOLMAX 50% 

REAL
MEN

101/05

101/04

101/03

101/01

REAL MAN101: S-2XL 17



VARIOUS
266/113

266/116 228/108

266/114

266/115

232/81

VARIOUS

266/117

266/118

228, 232, 266: S-2XL

266: S-2XL

266: S-2XL

19



INFINITY
912/65

910/46

912/66

912/64

912/67

910/01 910

INFINITY

910/03

910, 912: S-2XL 21



HIGH
EMOTION

508/107

508/110

508/108

T-SHIRT, BOX, SLIP: DIFFERENT COLORS

508/111

508/109

508/112

HIGH EMOTION508: S-2XL

524

525

TANGA

531

527526

STRING

532

501 502

538

BACK

23



HIGH EMOTION

508/99 508/100 508/103

508/104 508/105508/97

508/114

508/98

508/91

508/96

HIGH EMOTION

508/106

508: S-2XL508: S-2XL

508/113

24 25



HIGH EMOTION

507/19 507/20 507/21

506529/01

508/83 508/93

508/102

HIGH EMOTION 501, 502, 506, 507: S-2XL503, 508, 529: S-2XL

508/88

503 TANGA 501 STRINGI 502

26 27



TATTOO

DRINK  280/185

PORTO 280/188

DUCK 280/186

CRUNCH ME 280/189

MUSHROOM 280/187

FOX 280/190

TATTOO280: S-2XL 29



TATTOO

BITE ME 280/181

AMERICAN MUSCLE 280/177

REGGAE 280/164

SUSHI 280/180

BEER 280/191

ROWING TEAM 280/169

FLAMINGO 280/162

500+ 280/174

DOLLARS 280/167

TATTOO

MACACA 280/175

BEAR 280/183WEGE 280/173

280: S-2XL280: S-2XL30 31



MEN’S
PAJAMAS

NEED FOR SPEED 2  115/155

CUBE MASTER 115/158

REINDEER 115/156

CUBES 196/159

STREET WEAR  115/157

LOOSE 9 117/160

MEN’S PAJAMAS115, 196, 117: S-2XL

ZIPPER
&

POCKET

33



EXPLORE  134/167

REGATTA 2 134/100

MEN’S PAJAMAS

N-YORK  308/161

YUKON  124/164

WAKE UP  322/162

YUKON 2 124/165

WAKE  UP 2  326/163

ROUTE 66 124/166

MEN’S PAJAMAS 134, 122, 125, 321: S-2XL
109, 110: S-5XL308, 322, 326, 124: S-2XL

ERIC 122/168

CRAFT BEER 3 321/149

DAVE 125/169

BEER 109/04 | 110/04

34 35



MEN’S PAJAMASMEN’S PAJAMAS

330/11

691/25

338/15

691/26

330, 338, 114, 318,: S-5XL
691: S-2XL

139, 138: S-5XL
309, 310: S-2XL

114/44

318/38139/12

138/16

NICK  310/172 VICTOR 310/173

OLAF  309/170 PAUL  309/171

691/27

SIZE: S-5XL

36 37



      

FATHER AND SONFATHER AND SON 593: 92-128
966: 140-164
115: S-2XL

115: S-2XL
593: 92-128
966: 140-164

NEED FOR SPEED 2  593/112 | 966/112      115/155
                                       

REINDEER                 115/156                  593/113 |  966/113
                    

38 39



      

FATHER AND SONFATHER AND SON 

CUBE MASTER  593/102  | 966/102                  115/158
                                

115: S-2XL
593: 92-128
966: 140-164

196: S-2XL
185: 92-128
186: 140-164

CUBES                        196/159                        185/108 | 186/108
                                    

40 41



CABRIO 593/104

MACHINE 593/103
     

CAPS 593/106

REINDEER 593/113 | 966/113

TIPPER 593/105

CUBES 185/108 | 186/108

BOY’S PAJAMAS

BOY’S
PAJAMAS

593, 185: 92-128
966, 186: 140-164 43



YOUNG MEN PAJAMAS

NEED FOR SPEED  593/112
                                     966/112

SMARTFOX 966/107
                 

CABRIO 2 966/109

STREET 267/111
                                                

RACE 966/110

CUBE MASTER 593/102
                              966/102

BOY’S PAJAMAS

ADVENTURE 967/39

ROCK 967/34

STREET WEAR 989/37 SOUL 967/38

967, 989: XS-L
593: 92-128
966, 267: 140-16444 45



BOY’S BOXERS

BOY’S
BOXERS

NEED FOR SPEED 701/96
      700/96

NEED FOR SPEED 2 701/97
                    700/97

DINOSAUR 701/80
                

SPORT 2 701/98
                  700/98

CAPS 701/103
            700/103

701: 92-128
700: 140-164

SIZE: 140-176700/101

47



BOY’S BOXERSBOY’S BOXERS

700/99 700/100 700/102

701: 92-128
700: 140-164

701: 92-128
700: 140-164

AMERICA 700/52
                 

AMERICA 2 700/53
                                

JEEP 701/69 | 700/69

ENJOY 700/72

CARS 2 700/86WEGE 701/74

SKULL 700/76

DOLLARS 700/94

CUBE 701/85 | 700/85 SIZE: 170-176SIZE: 170-176 SIZE: 170-176

48 49



355: S-2XL WOMEN’S PAJAMAS
W

O
M

EN
’S

 P
A

JA
M

A
S

BUONA NOTTE 388/244

ROXY 355/243

GRACE 147/247

BUONA NOTTE 388/244

KATHERINE 391/248

BREATH 161/251

MILLY 167/267

388,161, 391, 167: S-2XL
147: S-5XL

7/8

7/8
7/8

3/4

3/4

51



WOMEN’S PAJAMAS

SHINE 665/245

ORNAMENT 389/252
OCTAVIA 355/272

SHINE 665/245

ALINE 482/264 SHINE 2 393/253

WOMEN’S PAJAMAS 355: S-2XL 665, 389, 393, 671, 482: S-2XL

7/87/8

3/4

7/8

ELEPHANTS 671/259

52 53



DREAM ONE 655/249

FELICE 481/246

HANNAH 392/250

FELICE 2 483/262

FALL 627/228

SCOTIE 627/229

WOMEN’S PAJAMAS WOMEN’S PAJAMAS

POLAR BEAR 107/234

SWAN 381/257

POLAR BEAR 2 163/233

SWAN 2 386/258

POLAR BEAR 3 165/235

SWAN 4 693/266

655, 392, 627, 483: S-2XL
481, 483: M-5XL

107, 165, 381 693: S-2XL
163, 386: S-XL

GOLD
GLITTER
IN PRINT

GOLD
GLITTER
IN PRINT

GOLD
GLITTER
IN PRINT

7/8

3/4

EMERIZING
SZMERGLOWANA

54 55



WOMEN’S PAJAMASWOMEN’S PAJAMAS

REINDEER 671/261

MADDIE 2 395/274

MORO 191/210 MOLLY 2 634/172

160, 679, 671, 484, 682: S-2XL
107: S-XL

665, 671, 191, 634: S-2XL
395: XS-XL

GOOG NIGHT 679/254

CHRISTINE 682/265

SEALS 671/260

CHRISTINE 2 484/263

LOVELY  CATS 3 107/174

BED TIME STORY 160/168

3/4

COME TRUE 665/172 COME TRUE 665/172

56 57



WOMEN’S PAJAMAS WOMEN’S PAJAMAS355, 652, 485, 617, 641: S-2XL
612, 486: XS-XL
651, 690: S-2XL

MEGAN 355/216 MEGAN 355/216 PATSY 652/236

BE HAPPY 485/268 SALLY 617/269 BEATH 2 641/271 690/20 690/21 690/23

LIFE 2 612/270 VANESSA 2 651/237LIFE 3 486/273

3/4

3/4 3/4

3/4

58 59



FAMILY PAJAMAS MOTHER AND DAUGHTER PAJAMAS

REINDEER 671/261 REINDEER 594/130
                      592/130                         

REINDEER 115/156                     REINDEER 593/113
                      966/113

107: S-XL
105: 92-128
106: 140-164

671. 115: S-2XL
594, 593: 92-128
592, 966: 140-164

POLAR BEAR 2 105/119 | 106/119
             

POLAR BEAR 2 107/234
             

EMERIZING / SZMERGLOWANA
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MOTHER AND DAUGHTER PAJAMAS MOTHER AND DAUGHTER PAJAMAS

SCOTIE 780/113
                     

SCOTIE 627/229 ELEPHANTS 671/259
                        

ELEPHANTS 594/133 | 592/133

671: S-2XL
594: 92-128
592: 140-164

627: S-2XL
780: 92-128

62 63



MOTHER AND DAUGHTER PAJAMAS MOTHER AND DAUGHTER PAJAMAS

SEALS 671/260
                     

SEALS 594/132
              592/132

REINDEER 671/261
                        

REINDEER 594/130
                      592/130 

671: S-2XL
594: 92-128
592: 140-164

671: S-2XL
594: 92-128
592: 140-164

64 65



SWAN 381/257
                     

SWAN 379/131
             380/131

SWAN 2 386/258
                        

SWAN 2 384/136
                 385/136

MOTHER AND DAUGHTER PAJAMAS MOTHER AND DAUGHTER PAJAMAS386: S-XL
384: 92-128
385: 140-164

381: S-2XL
379: 92-128
380: 140-164

EMERIZING / SZMERGLOWANA

GOLD
GLITTER
IN PRINT

66 67



GIRLS  PAJAMAS

RACCOON 594/121

SWAN 379/131 | 380/131

ROE 594/122 ROE 3 032/124
                        

GIRLS
PAJAMAS

594, 032, 379, 387, 384: 92-128
380, 385: 140-164

SWAN 2 384/136 | 385/136LITTLE SWAN 387/123      
                        

EMERIZING
SZMERGLOWANA

GOLD
GLITTER
IN PRINT

GOLD
GLITTER
IN PRINT

GOLD
GLITTER
IN PRINT

69



GIRLS  PAJAMAS

OWL 378/127
                  

SWAN 3 396/137 | 397/137 LLAMA 353/115PUG 382/134 | 383/134
          

NICE DAYS  2 781/129KITTY 377/135 | 378/135RACCOON 2 973/125

ROE 2 781/126 ROE 4 549/138 | 258/138 SEALS 594/132 | 592/132
               

GIRLS  PAJAMAS 353, 382, 396: 92-128
378, 781, 383, 397: 140-164

594, 549: 92-128
781, 592, 258, 973: 140-164

REINDEER 594/130 | 592/130 ELEPHANT 594/133 | 592  /133

EMERIZING
SZMERGLOWANA

EMERIZING
SZMERGLOWANA
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MY FAMILY 176/102 WALK 594/107 BALLONS 780/97

GIRL WITH CAP 594/108
                     

GIRLS  PAJAMAS

SCOTIE 780/113
                  

POLAR BEAR 2 105/119
                               106/119

GIRLS  PAJAMAS

KOALA 594/117 | 592/117
                  

LITTLE BEAR 975/112

TWO CATS 975/94GOOD MORNING 103/89
             

594: 92-128
592, 103, 975: 140-164

805/25 | 806/25 805/26 | 806/26

780, 176, 105, 594, 780: 92-128
106: 140-16472 73



92-96

44

82-86

 104-108

50

94-98

96-100

46

86-90

108-112

52

98-102

116-122

56

106-112

100-104

48

90-94

112-116

54

102-106

122-128

58

112-118

SIZE

CHEST

WAIST

S|158-164

S|165-170 M|170-176 L|176-182 XL|182-188 2XL|188-194 3XL-5XL|182-188

M|164-170 L|164-170 XL|170-176 2XL|176-182 3XL-5L|170-176

88-92

36

72-76

92-96

100-104

42

84-88

104-108

92-96

38

76-80

96-100

104-108

44

88-92

108-112

112-118

48

96-102

116-122

96-100

40

80-84

100-104

108-112

46

92-96

112-116

118-124

50

102-108

122-128

SIZE

HIPS

CHEST

WAIST

SIZE TABLE
MEN SIZE 

WOMEN SIZE 

GIRL&BOY SIZE 

TEEN BOY SIZE 

TEEN GIRL SIZE 

CONTENTS
2
4
8

12
17
18
20
22
28
32
38
42
45
46
50
60
61
69
74

75
75

AUTHENTIC
CLASSIC
COMFORT
PRIME
REAL MEN
VARIOUS
INFINITY
HIGH EMOTION
TATTOO
MEN’S PAJAMAS
FATHER AND SON
BOY’S PAJAMAS
YOUNG MEN PAJAMAS
BOY’S BOXERS
WOMEN’S PAJAMAS
FAMILY PAJAMAS
MOTHER AND DAUGHTER PAJAMAS
GIRLS  PAJAMAS
UNDERWEAR FOR KIDS

SIZE TABLE
CONTENTS

864/01 | 865/01

866/01 | 867/01

315/01 | 316/01

708/01 | 709/01 704/01 | 705/01

313/01 | 314/01

UNDERWEAR FOR KIDS 864, 315, 313, 866, 708: 92-128
865, 316, 314, 867, 709: 140-16474 75



Być najbardziej poszukiwanym i preferowanym producentem bielizny dziennej 
i nocnej na rynku polskim, europejskim i światowym. Sprawić, aby nasze pro-
dukty miały bezpośredni wpływ na sukces klientów a przestrzeń, którą wypeł-
niamy, była elegancka, funkcjonalna i modna. Chcemy być pierwszym wyborem 
klienta.
Bezustannie dążymy do udoskonalania oferowanych produktów, nieprzerwanie 
unowocześniamy nasz park maszynowy i dbamy o podnoszenie kwalifikacji na-
szych pracowników. 
W naszej pracy skupiamy się przede wszystkim na potrzebach klientów.  
Od ich zadowolenia zależy nasz sukces.

Be the most desirable producer of underwear on the polish, european and glob-
al market. Make our products have a direct impact on the success of customers 
and the space that we fill is elegant, functional and fashionable. We want to be 
the first choice of clients. We are constantly striving to improve our products, we 
are constantly modernizing our machine park and we care about improving the 
qualifications of our employees.
In our work, we focus primarily on the needs of customers. Our success de-
pends on their satisfaction.

Быть наиболее востребованным и предпочитаемым производителем дневно-
го и ночного белья на польском, европейском и мировом рынке. Сделать так, 
чтобы наша продукция имела прямое влияние на успех клиентов, а простран-
ство, которое мы заполняем, было элегантным, функциональным и модным. 
Мы хотим быть первым выбором клиента.
Мы постоянно стремимся улучшать нашу продукцию, мы постоянно мо-
дернизируем наш машинный парк и заботимся о повышении квалифика-
ции наших сотрудников.
В своей работе мы ориентируемся в первую очередь на потребности кли-
ентов. Наш успех зависит от их удовлетворения.

CORNETTE UNDERWEAR SP. Z O.O. SP. K.
98-200 Sieradz, ul. Wojska Polskiego 75,  www.cornette.pl


